smoke/fire alarms replaced with all new

Water well pump and tubing

Water well tank

Full A/C unit replaced (new)

Primary Bedroom and bathroom remodel including hardwood floors
Kitchen remodel

outside paint

Tankless water heater installed

Solar panels installed

Carport Installed

Back deck

hardwood floors hallway, dining, living & kitchen
new paint main rooms

Kitchen faucet

Date
2022
2022
2023
2021
2020
2018
2022
2019
2018
2021
2021
2018
2022
2023




