	Date
smoke/fire alarms replaced with all new	2022
Water well pump and tubing	2022
Water well tank	2023
Full A/C unit replaced (new)	2021
Primary Bedroom and bathroom remodel including hardwood floors	2020
Kitchen remodel	2018
outside paint	2022
Tankless water heater installed	2019
Solar panels installed	2018
Carport Installed	2021
Back deck	2021
hardwood floors hallway, dining, living & kitchen	2018
new paint main rooms	2022
Kitchen faucet	2023